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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elaina McCurtain3137
Galaxy

9.200 9.100 9.2759.300 36.875
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Savanna Keeney3107
Athletic Horizons

8.700 8.950 9.2508.925 35.825
5T 3 4 3 2 

2 

Huxlee Hilton3139
Galaxy

9.000 8.650 9.0258.650 35.325
2 5 7 7 3 

3 

Heidi Taylor3114
Byers Rocklin

8.700 8.700 9.1758.625 35.200
5T 4 8 4 4 

4 

Ella Binyildiz3124
Cal-Star

8.800 8.575 8.9758.800 35.150
4 7 5 8 5 

5 

Kaelyn Price3134
Extreme

8.950 8.075 9.1009.000 35.125
3 9 3 6 6 

6 

Lucia Velazco3116
Byers Rocklin

8.150 8.975 9.1508.725 35.000
10 2 6 5 7 

7 

Zoe Flickinger3120
Byers Rocklin

8.500 8.525 8.9508.200 34.175
8 8 10 9 8 

8 

Ruby Ducharme3136
Extreme

6.550 7.950 9.4759.500 33.475
12 10 1 1 9 

9 

Ellie Hsu3138
Galaxy

7.150 8.600 8.6508.450 32.850
11 6 9 10 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Gonzalez3115
Byers Rocklin

8.300 7.850 8.5508.050 32.750
9 11 12 12 11 

11 

Kamaya Silkworth3127
Cal-Star

8.550 7.250 8.5758.075 32.450
7 12 11 11 12 

12 
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